Physical Location: Architecture Building , Room 331 - 1480 Inner Road Gainesville FL, 32611

Mailing Address: University of Florida College of Design, Construction and Planning P.O. Box 115701 Gainesville FL, 32611

Deans Office - P.O. Box 115701
Phone: (352) 392-4836

Fax: (352) 294-1403 Breakroom Fax: (352) 392-7266

ANUMBA, Chimay (Dean) 294-1405 anumba@ufl.edu
CHINI, Abdol Reza (Associate Dean) 294-1407 chini@ufl.edu

HALL, Richard (Materials Lab) 392-0270 rlhall@dcp.ufl.edu
HAUCK, Elizabeth (Liz) 294-1417 ehauck@dcp.ufl.edu
KUNG, Michael (Global Education) 294-1420 mkung@dcp.ufl.edu
McCRAY, lleana (Executive Asst.) 294-1405 mccrayi@dcp.ufl.edu
PORTILLO, Margaret (Associate Dean) 294-1406 mportill@ufl.edu
Advising

DEAN, Rachel (Undergrad) 294-1411 r.dean@dcp.ufl.edu

DE JONG, Pat (Undergrad) 294-1400 patricde@dcp.ufl.edu
PEAZANT, Stacy (PhD/Masters) 294-1419 speazant@dcp.ufl.edu
Advancement

DROTOS, Maggie (AD Development ~ 294-1409 maggie@dcp.ufl.edu
FERRARO, Brent (Creative Services) ~ 294-1424 bferraro@dcp.ufl.edu
MAZZAFERRO, Joey (A.D. Comm) 294-1421 joeym@dcp.ufl.edu
NIBLETT, Kyle (P.R) 294-1418 kniblett@dcp.ufl.edu
PHILLIPS, Marsha (Director's Asst.) 294-1410 mijphillips@dcp.ufl.edu
STANLEY, Kimberly (Alumni Affairs) ~ 273-1187 kimms@dcp.ufl.edu
TERRY, Kjerstin (Events) 294-1401 kterry@dcp.ufl.edu
WATTS, Seth (Director) 294-1422 sethwatts@dcp.ufl.edu
IT

IT HELP EMAIL helo@dco.ufl.edu
MATCKIE, Bob (IT Lead) 294-1426 bmat@dcp.ufl.edu
PAUL, Aaron 294-1429 aypaul@dcp.ufl.edu
Human Resources

MIDGET, SiseneG 294-1412 siseneg@dcp.ufl.edu
SOWELL, Kutonya (Assoc. Director) 294-1414 ksowell@dcp.ufl.edu
Finance

CRUGER, Shelby (Grants) 294-1497 scruger@ufl.edu
WELCH, Caroline (Fiscal) 294-1415 carolinerose13@dcp.ufl.edu
[_Architecture P.O. BOX 115702 352-392-0205 |
ALREAD, Jason 294-1454 jalread@ufl.edu

AZAD, Hassan 294-1452 h.azad@ufl.edu
BAWEJA, Vandana 294-1465 vbaweja@ufl.edu
BELTON, Stephen 294-1463 sbelton@ufl.edu
BENDER, Stephen (Acting City Lab direc 407-610-8325 sbender@ufl.edu
BOSWORTH, Frank (Acting Director)  294-1455 fbosworth@dcp.ufl.edu
CARNEY, Jeff 294-1458 j.carney@ufl.edu
CLARK, Nancy 294-1472 nmclark@ufl.edu
COHEN, Donna 392-1418 dcohen@ufl.edu
GAMBLE, Sarah 294-1469 sarah.gamble@ufl.edu
GOLD, Martin 294-1474 mgold@ufl.edu
HAILEY, Charles 294-1471 clhailey@ufl.edu
HAYES, Maggie (City Lab front desk)  407-610-8325 maggie.cooper@ufl.edu
HAYNES, Lisa (Director Asst.) 294-1454 lhaynes67 @dcp.ufl.edu
HOFER, Nina 392-7154 adeline@ufl.edu
HUANG, Lee 294-1464 leehuang@ufl.edu
JACQUAY, Jennelle 294-1456 jjacquay@dcp.ufl.edu

KOHEN, Martha 294-1475
KRAMER, Mary 294-1457
KUENSTLE, Michael 294-1466
MAZE, John 294-1476
MCcGLOTHLIN, Mark 294-1477
McINTOSH, Sheryl (Advisor) 294-1460
MONK, Judi 294-1461
MONTOYA, Michael 392-6920
NAWARI, Nawari 294-1467
NOEL, Vernelle 294-1453
PEREZ-MENDEZ, Alfonso 294-1473
SHARSTON, Ryan 294-6789
SPROWLS, Peter 294-1457
STOCCO, Franca N/A

WALTERS, Bradley 294-1462
WANG, Albertus 392-0205
Z0U, Hui 294-1470
ZAJAC, William 294-1457

mkohen@ufl.edu
mrkramer@dcp.ufl.edu
kuenstle@ufl.edu
maze@ufl.edu
mmcgloth@ufl.edu
smcint@ufl.edu
j.shade.monk@ufl.edu
michael2086@ufl.edu
nnawari@ufl.edu
vernelle.noel@ufl.edu
alfperez@ufl.edu
r.sharston@ufl.edu
peter26@ufl.edu
francastocco@ufl.vicenza.it
bradley.walters@ufl.edu
aslwang@ufl.edu
hzou@ufl.edu
wzajac@ufl.edu

Construction Management - P.O. Box 115703
Address: Rinker Hall 573 Newell Dr. Building No. 272
Phone: (352) 273-1150 Fax: (352) 392-9606

AHRENTZEN, Sherry 273-1229
ALLEN, Damon 273-1167
ALWISY, Aladdin 273-1157

*ARMAGHANI, Bahar (SBE Directc 294-1428

CARROLL, Joseph (Advisor) 273-1181
CHINI, Abdol 294-1407
COSTIN, Aaron 273-2121
COX, Robert F. (Director)

CLAYTON, Rene (Development) 294-1297

DIEHLMAN, Lyndsey (Front Desk) 273-1150

FLOOD, lan 273-1159
FRANZ, Bryan 273-1161
GHEISARI, Masoud 273-1166
GREEN, Sara Ann (Events) 273-1182
ISSA, Raymond 273-1152
JARRELL, Ashley (Admin. Asst.) 273-1183
JEELANI, Idris 273-1164
KELLEY, Richard (IT) 273-1186
KIBERT, Charles 273-1189
LIU, Rui 273-1168
MINCHIN, R. Edward 273-1153
MUSZYNSKI, Larry 273-1160
NUNEZ, David 273-1163
O'DELL, Bill 273-1171
PESANTES-TAVARES, Eileen 273-1150
RIES, Robert 273-1155
RUSSELL, Mark 273-1151
SCHATTNER, Sallie (Advisor) 273-1180
SHANKER, Ajay 273-1162
SHARSTON, Ryan 273-0205
SOLOMON, Keenya 273-1185
SRINIVASAN, Ravi 514-5465
SULLIVAN, James 273-1154
VON MEDING, Jason 273-1150
WALTERS, Russell 273-1173

ahrentzen@ufl.edu
mvbdta@ufl.edu
aalwisy@dcp.ufl.edu
barmagh@ufl.edu
josephcarroll@ufl.edu
chini@ufl.edu
aaron.costin@ufl.edu
robcox@ufl.edu
h.rene.clayton@dcp.ufl.edu
Imdiehlman@ufl.edu
flood@ufl.edu
bfranz@ufl.edu
masoud@ufl.edu
saraann@ufl.edu
rrissa@ufl.edu

ajarr20@ufl.edu
Idris.jeelani@ufl.edu

rakjr@dcp.ufl.edu
ckibert@ufl.edu
liurui@ufl.edu
minch@ufl.edu
larrym@ufl.edu
dnunez@ufl.edu
billo@ufl.edu
eileen.pesantes@ufl.edu
rries@ufl.edu
russ1307 @ufl.edu
sallieas@ufl.edu
shanker@ufl.edu
r.sharston@ufl.edu
candy26@ufl.edu

sravi@ufl.edu
sullj@ufl.edu

jason.vonmeding@ufl.edu
rwalters@ufl.edu

WEHLE, Andy 294-0527
*BAHAR room 446
Shimberg Center
AHRENTZEN, Sherry 273-1229
O'DELL, Bill (Director) 273-1171
RAY, Anne 273-1195

STANLEY, Linda (Director's Asst, 273-1192

wehleaj@ufl.edu

ahrentzen@ufl.edu
billo@ufl.edu
aray@ufl.edu
lis@ufl.edu

Fire Emergency Services - P.O. Box: 115703
Phone (352) 273-1170 Fax: (352) 846-2772

COLLINS, Keith (Advisor) 273-1063
JOHNSON, Judy (Admin Asst.) 273-1170
LINDSEY, Jeff (Director) 273-1199
SMITH, Adam 273-1149
KEY:

Front Desk

Assistants

Dean/Director/Chair
Ottice Managers

Grad Coordinators
Advisors (Units)

keollins@dcp.ufl.edu
jlwj@dcp.ufl.edu

jeffrey.lindsey@ufl.e:
fyerwlker@ufl.edu


mailto:help@dcp.ufl.edu
mailto:help@dcp.ufl.edu

FACULTY & STAFF PHONE LIST - COLLEGE OF DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION AND PLANNING
Physical Location: Architecture Building , Room 331 - 1480 Inner Road Gainesville FL, 32611

Mailing Address: University of Florida College of Design, Construction and Planning P.O. Box 115701 Gainesville FL, 32611

Interior Design -P.0. Box 115705
Phone: (352) 392-0252 |
Fax: (352) 392-7266

Fab Lab - Phone: (518) 732-6012 |

BOSCH, Sheila 294-1439 sheilabosch@dcp.ufl.edu

CUNNINGHAM, Erin 294-1433 ekc@ufl.edu

MENEELY, Jason 294-1436 jmeneely@dcp.ufl.edu GRIEGO, Juan (Director) juanjosegriego@ufl.edu
OKKEN, Genesis 294-7749 gokken@dcp.ufl.edu SCHENK, Breanne (Asst. Director) breanne.schenkl@ufl.edu
PARK, Nam-Kyu 294-1437 npark@ufl.edu

PLATT, Lisa 294-1435 lisaplatt@ufl.edu FIBER - Address: Catalvst Building Fax (352) 294-6783
PORTILLO, Margaret 294-1406 mportillo@ufl.edu 606 SE Depot Ave. Gainesville, FL 32601

MATCKIE, Michelle 294-1430 mmatckie@ufl.edu

RENGEL, Roberto 294-1397 rrengel@ufl.edu HULSE, Dave (Director) / LA 352-294-3378 dhulse@ufl.edu
VALIPOOR, Shabboo 294-1451 sh.valipoor@ufl.edu CARNEY, Jeffery (Associate Director) 352-294-3373 j.carney@ufl.edu

tmurtha@ufl.edu
lisaplatt@ufl.edu
r.sharston@ufl.edu

352-294-3379
352-294-3387
352-294-3375

MURTHA, Tim /LA
PLATT, Lisa/IND
SHARSTON, Ryan, ARC/ CM

SLAP - P.O. Box 115704
Phone: (352) 294-1485 Fax: (352) 392-3308

ALEXAKIS, Konstantinos * 294-1446 acostis@ufl.edu SILVA, Keila 352-294-3370 kviera@ufl.edu
ALAKSHENDRA, Abhinav + 294-1488 alakshendra@ufl.edu VON MEDING, Jason / CM 352-294-3374 jason.vonmeding@ufl.edu
BEJLERI, Ilir + 294-1489 ilir@ufl.edu WANG, Yan / URP 352-294-3376 Yyanw@ufl.edu
CAIRNS, Evelyn 294-1484 evelync@ufl.edu POST DOC OFFICE 352-294-3372

DEDENBACH, Laura + 294-1493 laurajd@ufl.edu STUDIO 352-229-3380

DOST, Kyle + 294-1486 kyledost@ufl.edu

FRANK, Kathryn + 294-1495 kifrank@ufl.edu S.B.E. - P.0O. Box 115701

GALINSKI, Andrea 294-1494 andrea.galinski@ufl.edu Phone: (352) 294-1428

GURUCHARRI, Tina * 294-1441 guruch@ufl.edu

HAWKINS, Thomas (Online URP Dir) 294-1483 wthomas@ufl.edu ARMAGHANI, Bahar (SBE Director)/( 294-1428 barmagh@ufl.edu
HOCTOR, Tom * 294-1494 thoctor@ufl.edu KNOWLES, Harold (URP) 294-6781 hknowles@ufl.edu
HULSE, Dave* 294-3378 dhulse@ufl.edu Historic Preservation - P.O. Box 115701

HYLTON, Marty (Historic Preservation) + 294-1438 mhylton@ufl.edu Phone: (352) 294-1438

KANG, Seungbom+ 294-1490 s.kangl@ufl.edu CARR, Clarissa 352-213-4835 clcarrdi@ufl.edu
KNOWLES, Harold + 294-6781 hknowles@ufl.edu HYLTON, Marty (Historic Preservatio 294-1438 mhylton@ufl.edu
KUANG, Huiging * 294-3972 hkuang@ufl.edu

LARSEN, Kristin (Director) + 294-1482 klarsen@ufl.edu

Lou, Yi* 294-1423 yi.luo@ufl.edu

MANLEY, Daniel (Acting Chair LAE)* 294-1442 dpmanley@ufl.edu

MURTHA, Tim * (FIBER) 294-1443 tmurtha@ufl.edu

NAWRE, Alpa * 294-1445 alpa.nawre@ufl.edu

NIBLETT Vanessa (advisor) 294-1481 vniblett@dcp.ufl.edu

PENG, Zhong-Ren + 294-1491 zpeng@dcp.ufl.edu

RHODEN, Debbie 294-1440 petals@dcp.ufl.edu

SILVER, Christopher + 294-1494 silver2@ufl.edu

SHERBUN, Joanna 294-1494 jsherbun@dcp.ufl.edu

STEINER, Ruth + 294-1492 rsteiner@dcp.ufl.edu

TEPE, Emre 294-1487 emretepe@ufl.edu

THOMPSON, Kevin * 294-1447 gday@ufl.edu

VOLK, Mike * 294-1444 mikevolk@ufl.edu

WANG, Yan + 294-1443 yanw@ufl.edu

* Landscape Architecture

+ Urban and Regional Planning

Geoplan Center - P.O. Box 115706

Phone: (352) 392-8686 Fax: (352) 392-3308

BARBOUR, Lance 392-0159 Ibarbour@geoplan.ufl.edu

DOWNING, Danny 392-3246 danny@geoplan.ufl.edu KEY:

FINLAY, Erik 392-8686 erik3621@ufl.edu Front Desk
GOODISON, Crystal (Asst. Director) 392-2351 goody@geoplan.ufl.edu Assistants

NORRIS, Kate 392-0159 katen@geoplan.ufl.edu Dean/Director/Chair
PALMER, Sam 392-3246 sam@geoplan.ufl.edu Office Managers
PIERRE-JEAN, Reginald 392-2351 reginald@ufl.edu Grad coordinators
SCHNEIDER, Nelda (Front Desk) 392-2486 neldahs@ufl.edu Advisors (units)
THOMAS, Alexis (Director) 392-1379 alexis@geoplan.ufl.edu


mailto:mmatckie@ufl.edu
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